
         

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

NIH PRAGMATIC TRIALS COLLABORATORY COMMUNICATIONS CHANNELS
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Nirmish Shah  
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University of Illinois at Chicago 
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Institution:  
Duke University
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University of California,  
San Francisco 

Title: IMPACt-LBP   

PIs: 
Christine Goertz  
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Jon Lurie  
Hrishikesh Chakraborty 
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Duke University 
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PIs: 
Susan Huang
Richard Platt 
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Institution: 
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Institution:  
Stanford University 
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Kensaku Kawamoto 

Institution:  
University of Utah 

Title: MOMs   

PI: 
Stephanie Fitzpatrick

Institution:  
Feinstein Institute for Medical 
Research 

Title: NOHARM 

PIs: 
Andrea Cheville 
Jon Tilburt 

Institution: 
Mayo Clinic 

Title: OPTIMUM 

PI: 
Natalia Morone 

Institution: 
Boston Medical Center 

Title: PRIM-ER 

PIs: 
Corita R. Grudzen 
Keith Goldfeld 

Institution: 
NYU School of Medicine 

Title: RAMP 

PIs: 
Diana Burgess
Roni Evans 
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Institution: 
Center for Veterans Research 
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Title: STEP-2 

PIs: 
Rachel Winer 
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University of Washington 
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Margaret Kuklinski Beda Jean-Francois NCCIH/NIDA Elizabeth Ginexi NCCIH
Corita Grudzen Peter Murray NCCIH Marcel Salive NIA 
James Tulsky Marcel Salive NIA Karen Kehl NINR 
Myles Wolf Susan Mendley NIDDK Kevin Chan NIDDK 
Lynn DeBar Lanay Mudd NCCIH Basil Eldadah NIA 
Andrea Cheville Marcel Salive NIA Theresa Cruz NICHD/NCMRR 
Kathleen Sluka Charles Washabaugh NIAMS Joe Bonner NINR 
Natalia Morone Wendy Weber NCCIH Luke Stoeckel NIA 
Ardith Doorenbos Beda Jean-Francois NCCIH Sekai Chideya NCCIH 
Julie Fritz Karen Kehl NINR Lanay Mudd NICHD/NCMRR 
Christine Goertz Peter Murray NCCIH TBD TBD 
Shruti Gohil Clayton Huntley NIAID Clayton Huntley NIAID 
Michele Balas Mihaela Stefan NHLBI Karen Kehl NINR 
Chenchen Wang Sekai Chideya NCCIH Lanay Mudd & Qilu Yu NCCIH 
Michael Ho Larry Fine NHLBI Nicole Redmond NHLBI 
Elizabeth Wick Barbara Radziszewska NIA Marcel Salive NIA 
Stephanie Fitzpatrick Shalanda Bynum NINR NA NA 
Sara Singer Lynne Slaughter Padgett NIMHD NA NA 
Sebastian Tong Karen Kehl NINR Alexis Bakos NIA 
Diana Burgess Karen Kehl NINR Lanay Mudd NCCIH 
Richard Skolasky Charles Washabaugh NIAMS Peter Murray NCCIH 
Jennifer Kawi Wendy Weber NCCIH Beda Jean-Francois NCCIH 
David Wetter Sallie Weaver NCI Paul Han NCI 
Rachel Winer Veronica Chollette NCI Cynthia Vinson NCI 
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Lesley Curtis (Chair) 
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Alexis Bakos 
Jane Bolin 
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Hayden Bosworth 
Sheana Bull 
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Lynn DeBar 
Guilherme Del Fiol 
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Julie Fritz 
Elizabeth Ginexi 
Christine Goertz 
Shruti Gohil 
Keith Goldfeld 
Rosa Gonzalez-Guarda  
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Katherine Hadlandsmyth
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Patrick Heagerty
Adrian Hernandez 
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Susan Huang
Clayton Huntley
Beda Jean-Francois 
Kensaku Kawamoto 
Jennifer Kawi 
Karen Kehl 
Margaret Kuklinski
Helen Lavretsky
Jon Lurie 
Keith Marsolo 
Kevin McLaughlin
Genevieve Melton-Meaux 
Susan Mendley
Nancy Miller
Robert Molokie 
Stephanie Morain
Natalia Morone 
Lanay Mudd
Peter Murray
Emily O’Brien
Pearl O’Rourke 
Lynne Padgett 
Kushang Patel
Amanda Petrik 
Richard Platt 
Barbara Radziszewska 
Nicole Redmond 

Rachel Richesson 
Eric Roseen 
Marcel Salive  
Robert Saper
Judith Schlaeger 
Nirmish Shah  
Greg Simon 
Sara Singer
Richard Skolasky
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Stacy Sterling
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Jeremy Sugarman
Jon Tilburt 
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Liz Turner 
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Christy Zigler 

ETHICS/REGULATORY 

Pearl O’Rourke*  
Stephanie Morain*
Jeremy Sugarman* 
Joe Ali 
Emily Alayan
Kisha Ali 
Andy Avins  
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Leslie Crofford 
Lee Cross 
Dixie Ecklund 
Anna Edelmann 
Janel Fedler  
Stephanie Fitzpatrick
Susan Gaylord
Luke Gelinas 
Bryan Gibson
Corita Grudzen 
Kris Hansen 
Breanna Hetland 
Mitch Knisely 
Margaret Kuklinski 
Laurie Kunches 
Helen Lavretsky
David Magnus
Kevin McBryde
Kayla Rachel Mehl
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Vasiliki Nataly Rahimzadeh 
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Judy Schlaeger
Richard Skolasky
Paula Tebeau 
Jon Tilburt 
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Chenchen Wang
Kevin Weinfurt 
Dave Wendler  
Elizabeth Wick 
Ben Wilfond 
Hulin Wu 

BIOSTATISTICS AND  
STUDY DESIGN  

Patrick Heagerty*
Liz Turner* 
Melissa Anderson 
Taliser Avery 
Michele Balas 
Emine Bayman
John Boscardin 
Evan Carey
Hrishikesh Chakraborty
Yuchiao Chang 
Codruta (Cody) Chiuzan
Elizabeth Colantuoni 
Andrea Cook 
Ardith Doorenbos  
Roni Evans 
Stephanie Fitzpatrick
Keith Goldfeld  
Tom Greene  
Liz Habermann 
Jeph Herrin
Andrew Humbert 
Ken Kleinman 
Margaret Kuklinski 
Karen Lasser 
Fan Li 
Darcy Louzao
Jon Moyer  
David Murray 
Tuhina Neogi 
Meg Nikolov
Brian Orleans 
Charles Quesenberry
Jincheng Shen
Susan Shortreed 
Prabha Siddarth 
Alana Steffen  
Brent Taylor 
Ludovic Trinquart 
Neha Varma 
Angelo Volandes 
Jin Wang 
Rui Wang
Xueqi Wang 
Janice Weinberg 
Christopher Wickman
Hulin Wu 
Qilu Yu 

HEALTH CARE   
SYSTEMS INTERACTIONS  

Greg Simon* 
Laura Mae Baldwin 
James Blum 
Jane Bolin 
Jordan Braciszewski  
Sheana Bull  
David Chambers  
Rowena Dolor  
Matt Exline 
Stephanie Fitzpatrick
Julie Fritz  
Beverly Green
Corita Grudzen  
Katherine Hadlandsmyth
Rachel Hays
Michael Ho  
Ken Johnson 
Kensaku Kawamoto 
Barcey Levy
Jon Lurie  
Timothy McAlindon 
Kevin McLaughlin
Sarah Minteer 
Natalia Morone  
Lorella Palazzo 
Pamela Peterson 
Russell Poland 
Kiran Salman 
Kenneth Sands 
Kathleen Sluka 
Victor Solis 
Jon Tilburt 
Kenneth Sands 
Katie Stone 
Jasmin Tiro 
Carol Vance 
Angelo Volandes
Elizabeth (Liza) Wick 
Weijun Zhang 

ELECTRONIC 
HEALTH RECORDS 

Rachel Richesson* 
Keith Marsolo* 
Liz Amos 
Michele Balas 
Arne Beck 
Andy Boyd
Jordan Braciszewski 
James Campbell
Andrea Cheville 
Dana Dailey
Kelley Daley
Stacie Daugherty
Kim Faurot 
Alex Fist 
Stephanie Fitzgerald
Guilherme del Fol 
Christine Goertz 
Corita Grudzen  
Michael Ho  
Trevis Huff 
Andrea Kline-Simon 
Josh Lakin 
John Lin 
Devin Mann 
Clem McDonald 
Genevieve Melton-Meaux 
Tra Nguyen
Amanda Petrik 
Alice Pressman 
Kiran Salman 
Robert Saper
Judith Schlaeger
Kari Stevens 
Brent Taylor 
Eduard Vasilevskis 
Angelo Volandes
Hulin Wu 

PATIENT-CENTERED  
OUTCOMES 

Christy Zigler*
Emily O’Brien* 
Emine Bayman 
Arne Beck  
M. Fernanda Bellolio 
Andy Boyd  
Susan Czajkowski
Stephanie Fitzpatrick 
Morgan Fuoco 
Carol Greco 
Helen Lavretsky
Brent Leininger
Amy Loree  
Jennifer Kawi 
Andy King
Kevin McLaughlin
MariJo Mencini  
Tuhina Neogi 
Samuel O’Brien 
Kushang Patel 
Pamela Peterson 
Zacariah Shannon 
Richard Skolasky
Alana Steffen 
Stacy Sterling
Anne Thackeray 
Jamie Thompson
Jon Tilburt  
James Tulsky
Eduard Vasilevskis 
Chenchen Wang 
Kevin Weinfurt 
Rachel Winer 

HEALTH EQUITY 

Rosa Gonzalez-Guarda* 
Cherise Harrington* 
Maureen Akubu-Odero 
Kisha Ali 
Michele Balas 
Jessica Lee Barnhill 
Kimberly Behrens
Sheana Bull 
Andrea Cheville 
Allison Cuthel 
Dana Dailey
Juanita Darby
Stacie Daughter
Graham Dore 
Roni Evans 
Kim Faurot 
Alex Fist 
Stephanie Fitzpatrick
Julie Fritz 
Morgan Fuoco
Christine Goertz 
Peiyin Hung
Beda Jean-Francois 
Jungyoon Kim
Mitchell Knisely
Lance Laird 
Katharine Lawrence 
Keith Marsolo 
Alice Pressman 
Isabel Roth 
Robert Saper
Nina Siman 
Richard Skolasky
Rebecca Sudore 
Venky Sundaram
Jamike Thompson
Jasmin Tiro 
Sebastian Tong
Eduard Vasilevskis 
Chenchen Wang
David Wetter 

IMPLEMENTATION  
SCIENCE 

Devon Check * 
Hayden Bosworth* 
Oluwaseun Adeyemi  
Kisha Ali 
Kristin R. Archer  
Lindsay Ballengee
Diana Burgess
Allison Cuthel 
Lynn DeBar 
Ardith Doorenbos 
Maria Fernandez 
Stephanie Fitzpatrick
Jill George
Steven George
Tony Gerlach 
Shruti Gohil 
Carol Greco 
Anna Krupp
Kevin McLaughlin
Brian Mittman 
Wynne Norton
Kushang Patel
Amanda Petrik 
Eric Roseen 
Isabel Roth 
Stacie Salsbury
Chelsey Schlechter
Edward Septimus
Stacy Sterling
Anne Thackeray  
Jasmin Tiro 
Cindy Tofthagen  
Sebastian Tong 
Katy Trinkley
Angelo Volandes 
Elizabeth (Liza) Wick 

* Chair / Co-Chairs Current as of: January 2025 

https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/fm-tips/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/grace/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/ug3-project-pragmatic-trial-of-parent-focused-prevention-in-pediatric-primary-care-implementation-and-adolescent-health-outcomes-in-three-health-systems-ggc4h-guiding-good-choices-for-health/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/ug3-project-pragmatic-trial-of-higher-vs-lower-serum-phosphate-targets-in-patients-undergoing-hemodialysis-hilo/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/behavioral-economic-and-staffing-strategies-to-increase-adoption-of-the-abcdef-bundle-in-the-icu-best-icu/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/ug3-project-advance-care-planning-promoting-effective-and-aligned-communication-in-the-elderly-acp-peace/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/acuoa/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/arbor-telehealth/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/beatpainutah/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/aim-cp/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/personalized-auricular-point-acupressure-for-chronic-pain-self-management-in-rural-populations-apa-sm/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/impact-lbp/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/moms/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/inspire/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/i-can-do-surgical-acp-trial/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/ipath/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/lungsmart/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/noharm/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/ug3-project-primary-palliative-care-for-emergency-medicine-prim-er/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/optimum/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/step-2-trial/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/remote-tai-chi-for-knee-osteoarthritis-an-embedded-pragmatic-trial-remote-tai-chi/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/ramp/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/remote-tai-chi-for-knee-osteoarthritis-an-embedded-pragmatic-trial-remote-tai-chi/
https://rethinkingclinicaltrials.org/demonstration-projects/remote-tai-chi-for-knee-osteoarthritis-an-embedded-pragmatic-trial-remote-tai-chi/
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